KSQC Series Three Phase AC Output
External Power Parameters
Rated Voltage Range
Max Current Consumption
Control Voltage Range
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current

General Specifications
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero Crossing or Random-on
Load Current: 25-80A
Over-temperature Protection
Phase-loss Detection Function
Fault Indication Function
SCR Failure Detection Function
Load Disconnection Detection Function
Alarm Contact Output  (Optional)
Internal RC/MOV Protection Circuit
RoHS Compliant
KSQC Series (1)
KSQC
Load Voltage
480: 200-480VAC
600: 200-600VAC
600
DC Control
D
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
60 R
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
-C
C: Alarm Output
Blank: without
Alarm Output
KSQC480D60R
KSQC480D25-C KSQC480D40-C
KSQC480D80
KSQC480D80R
KSQC480D80-C
40A 60A 80A
480VAC
KSQC480D25 KSQC480D40 KSQC480D60
KSQC480D25R KSQC480D40R
KSQC480D25R-C KSQC480D40R-C KSQC480D60R-C KSQC480D80R-C
KSQC480D60-C
25A
600VAC
KSQC600D25 KSQC600D40 KSQC600D60
KSQC600D25-C KSQC600D40-C KSQC600D60-C
KSQC600D80
KSQC600D25R KSQC600D40R KSQC600D60R KSQC600D80R
KSQC600D80-C
KSQC600D25R-C KSQC600D40R-C KSQC600D60R-C KSQC600D80R-C
Create more for you
KSQC Series Three Phase AC Output
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Load Voltage Range